
Rod & Gun Club

Lunch Menu

Shrimp Cocktail………………………………
Stone Crab Cocktail………………………….
Florida Gator (Fried or Sautéed)……….
Chicken Wings………………………………..
Onion Rings…………………………………….
Calamari (Fried)……………………………… 

12.95
Mkt

15.95
12.00
11.95
13.95

Appetizers 

Entree Salads
Grilled Chicken……………………………….
Grilled Steak………………………………….
Grilled Shrimp………………………………..
Grilled Fish…………………………………….. 

17.95
24.95
18.95
18.95

Baskets 
Frog Legs……………………………………….
Gator……………………………………………..
Fish Fingers……………………..…………….
Shrimp…………………………………..………
Scallops………………………………………….
Calamari…………………………………………
Chicken Fingers………………………………

18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
16.95
14.95

Captain’s Platter (Broiled or Fried)…….
~ 3 each: Fish, Scallops, Shrimp, & Oysters
~

Platters

31.95

Sandwiches 

Fresh Local Fish…………………………………….
Rod & Gun Fish Reuben………………………..
Fried Shrimp Hoagie……………………………..
Grilled Chicken……………………………………..
Hamburger…………………………………………..
Cheese Burger……………………………………….
NY Steak Sandwich……………………………….

18.95
20.95
18.95
17.95
16.95
17.95
24.95

Desserts
Key Lime Pie
Strawberry Shortcake

Beverages

Sodas
Unsweet Ice Tea
Strawberry Ice Tea
Mango Ice Tea
Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade
Mango Lemonade 
Coffee/ Decaf

Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of food Bourne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

www.evergladesrodandgun.com 239.695.2101

 
served with French Fries & Cole Slaw 

 
served with French Fries & Cole Slaw 

 
served with French Fries & Cole Slaw 



Rod & Gun Club

Dinner Menu

Onion Rings…………………………………….
Shrimp Cocktail………………………………
Chicken Wings………………………………..
Stone Crabs (in season)……………………
Gator Nuggets………………………………… 
Calamari…………………………………………

11.95
12.95
11.00

Mrkt.
15.95
13.95

www.evergladesrodandgun.com 239.695.2101

Appetizers 

Steak & Seafood

House Cut Steak (14oz.)
W/onion rings………………………………..
House Cut Steak & Jumbo Shrimp
(fried or boiled)………………………………
House Cut Steak & Filed of Fish
(fried, broiled, or blackened)……………
Swamp & Turf: Frog Legs
(fried or boiled) and Steak……………….
Steak & Scallops……………………………. 

32.95
Desserts

Key Lime Pie
Strawberry Shortcake

Beverages
Sodas
Unsweet Ice Tea
Strawberry Ice Tea
Mango Ice Tea
Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade
Mango Lemonade 
Coffee/ Decaf

Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of food Bourne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

38.95
38.95

38.95

38.95

No Seperate Checks Please
Split Plate $5.00 

Seafood & Fresh Fish 
Served with salad, vegetable, & choice of potato

Served with salad, vegetable, & choice of potato

Fish of the Day……..…………………………………………
Frog Legs……………………………………………………….
 (fried, broiled, or blackened)
Jumbo Shrimp………………………………………………..
 (fried, broiled, or blackened)
Tender Deep Sea Scallops…………………………………
 (fried, boiled, blackened)
Shrimp Adriatic………………………………………………
 (jumbo shrimp in white wine & garlic)
Shrimp Scampi.……………………………………………….
(Garlic & Butter)
Sautéed Florida Gator Meat……………………………….
bite size pieces

27.95

27.95



27.95



27.95



27.95



27.95



27.95



You catch ‘em We cook ‘em!
 (fried, broiled, or blackened)…………………….

Served with salad, vegetable, & choice of potato

19.50


